
CIP #:  670829-100001             : Project Name:  Conversion of Circuit 7218

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 10/7/2014

Name/ Prime Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 U.S. Utility Contractors Co. Prime Don Taylor 34-1606689 FBE Circuit Conversion $718,368.29

3115 E. 17th Ave dtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com 5/31/2016 100.00%

Columbus, OH 43219 (614)471-7559

2 No Subcontractors

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $718,368.29

Total Percentage 100.00%

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Type of Work

mailto:dtaylor@usutilitycontractors.com


ORD 2337-2014

Construction

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contract Scope


